
FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 12 to 14, 2016

Flanders Grand Prix
 - CADETTEN BOYS

Distance in metre 5000 500 3000 5000 3000

Discipline Elimination Sprint Points race In line In line
Number of laps 25 2.5 15 25 15

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification

BEDON MARCO 5 201600824 ASD PADERNESE 1 2 1 1 5 10 1

CASSAGNE DORIAN 15 201600584 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 2 5 7 2 2 18 2

PRIBIK JAN 45 201500108 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 4 11 2 11 8 36 3

JOLLIER DAMIEN 29 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 3 8 4 20 3 38 4

FAJKUS RADEK 21 201501001 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 8 3 11 4 12 38 5

FOURNIER NICOLAS 24 201600497 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 9 4 5 26 1 45 6

GOURNAY LUCAS 27 201600427 EQUIPE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 5 21 6 10 4 46 7

BOHUMSKY TOMAS 10 201501607 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 7 13 10 12 9 51 8

BORNAREL MATHIEU 11 201500563 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 6 7 13 13 14 53 9

ANDREA DE TOMASI 2 201600272 BONT ITALIA 11 1 9 27 6 54 10

DE KROON JEROEN 17 201501316 GEWEST FRIESLAND 18 6 17 8 16 65 11

LIPPENS BRECHT 33 201500101 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM 10 24 15 7 11 67 12

SEJPAL ZDENEK 49 201600891 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 24 25 3 3 13 68 13

VAN DER ENT JARNO 54 201601188 ISKC PUTTERSHOEK 21 19 8 17 10 75 14

POTTRICH FRANZ 44 201600046 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 14 17 18 14 17 80 15

MEIJER BAS 37 201501394 DUXSPORT RACING TEAM 25 9 14 19 15 82 16

VAN DIEPEN GERT-JAN 55 201501945 RADBOUD 16 22 21 5 19 83 17

BUCHS CHARLY 12 201500142 EQUIPE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 12 32 12 29 7 92 18

SCHLICHTING PAUL 48 201500349 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 17 10 24 15 27 93 19

MARTIN BELLOIR 35 201600327 SAINT MALO EASY ROLLER 26 23 22 6 23 100 20

CHAPELLE NATHAN 16 201600408 CSR SKATE DUMP - SPORT AND GLISS 13 14 19 30 24 100 21

STOLHOF NIEK 52 201600776 LINDENHOLZ 19 18 23 16 25 101 22

HOLMES DAVID 28 201502004 REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND 27 30 16 18 18 109 23

MORRIS SAMUEL JOSEPH 40 201600067 ASCO SKATING CONCOREZZO 15 41 20 9 30 115 24

POLBOS LUCA 43 201600498 ROLLER SPORT SAINT PIERRAIS 28 16 29 21 22 116 25

VAN HAAREN NIELS 57 201501643 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 23 28 26 23 20 120 26

DELYE SEPPE 19 201600282 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 22 34 25 22 21 124 27

LEHNERTZ TIMO 32 201501510 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 30 20 27 25 26 128 28

DE LA PORTE IVO 18 201502175 RADBOUD 35 27 28 24 28 142 29

KLAVER BART 30 201600251 REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND 41 15 34 28 29 147 30

VAN ECHTELT PATRICK 56 201501966 SVO OUDEWATER 36 33 37 31 32 169 31

VAN TIMMEREN LUUK 58 201501936 RADBOUD 46 31 30 32 31 170 32

VAHA-VAHE NILS 53 201501170 HTL 31 42 31 37 33 174 33

STODOLA PROKOP 51 201501605 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM 20 29 50 40 36 175 34

BERKHOUT DAAN 7 201600662 RADBOUD 32 46 32 34 35 179 35

ROESEL NICLAS 46 201500239 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 44 12 43 42 42 183 36

FISCHER THEO 23 201501512 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 37 44 35 33 38 187 37

SJOGREN ANTTI 50 201501171 HTL 34 38 40 38 43 193 38

FUHRMANN THEO 25 201600053 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 39 45 38 35 37 194 39
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BALL BOBBY 4 201601007 ESSEX INLINE SKATERS 40 37 42 36 39 194 40

CARASCO RIO 13 201501977 LSST 43 36 36 43 41 199 41

BIGLER SIMON 8 201500223 INLINE TEAM DENMARK 42 43 45 41 34 205 42

LOWIE MICK 34 201600274 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 47 47 46 45 44 229 43

AMERY RENZO 1 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 48 48 47 46 45 234 44

MORAN CASAS ADRAN 39 201600340 RIVAS IN-GRAVITY 49 49 48 44 46 236 45

BOEF RAPHAEL 9 201600834 SVU 50 DNS 39 39 40 - 46

BENTHEM RIK VAN 6 201600163 GEWEST FRIESLAND 38 35 49 DNS DNS - 47

MIKOSA WOJCIECH 38 201600841 NATIONAL TEAM POLAND 33 26 41 DNS DNS - 48

OSTROWSKI PAWEL 41 NATIONAL TEAM POLAND 45 39 33 DNS DNS - 49

PLESKACZ EMIL 42 NATIONAL TEAM POLAND 29 40 44 DNS DNS - 50

DHONDT WARRE 20 201600176 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 51

FISCHER NOEL 22 201600670 TURBINE HALLE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 52
WERNER WILLY 59 201502081 TURBINE HALLE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 53

Race_2 : BEDON MARCO : 5 : Warnings (2)

Race_2 : BENTHEM RIK VAN : 6 : Warning

Race_2 : BOHUMSKY TOMAS : 10 : Warnings (2)

Race_2 : BUCHS CHARLY : 12 : Warning

Race_2 : CARASCO RIO : 13 : Warning

Race_3 : BERKHOUT DAAN : 7 : False start

Race_3 : BUCHS CHARLY : 12 : False start

Race_3 : KLAVER BART : 30 : False start

Race_3 : MIKOSA WOJCIECH : 38 : False start

Race_3 : STODOLA PROKOP : 51 : False start

Race_3 : VAN ECHTELT PATRICK : 56 : False start

Race_4 : BIGLER SIMON : 8 : Warning

Race_4 : BORNAREL MATHIEU : 11 : Warning

Race_4 : FOURNIER NICOLAS : 24 : Warning

Race_4 : PRIBIK JAN : 45 : Warnings (2)

Race_5 : BOEF RAPHAEL : 9 : Warning

Race_5 : BOHUMSKY TOMAS : 10 : Warning

Race_5 : BORNAREL MATHIEU : 11 : Warning

Race_5 : CHAPELLE NATHAN : 16 : Warning

Race_5 : GOURNAY LUCAS : 27 : Warning

Race_5 : MORRIS SAMUEL JOSEPH : 40 : Warning

Race_5 : ROESEL NICLAS : 46 : Warning

Race_5 : VAN DIEPEN GERT-JAN : 55 : Warning

Race_5 : VAN TIMMEREN LUUK : 58 : Warnings (2)

Race_6 : ANDREA DE TOMASI : 2 : Warning
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Race_6 : BUCHS CHARLY : 12 : Warnings (2)

Race_6 : CARASCO RIO : 13 : Warnings (2)

Race_6 : DELYE SEPPE : 19 : Warning

Race_6 : FOURNIER NICOLAS : 24 : Warning

Race_6 : MEIJER BAS : 37 : Warning

Race_6 : MORRIS SAMUEL JOSEPH : 40 : Warning

Race_6 : POLBOS LUCA : 43 : Warning

Race_6 : POTTRICH FRANZ : 44 : Warning

Race_6 : ROESEL NICLAS : 46 : Warning

Race_6 : VAN TIMMEREN LUUK : 58 : Warning
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